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Day Date Time Zoom Link

Tuesday July 8  1:30 - 2:30pm Register here!

Wednesday July 9 2:00-3:00pm Register here!

Thursday July 10  1:30 - 2:30pm Register here!

Tuesday July 15 10:00 - 11:00am Register here!

Thursday July 17  1:30 - 2:30pm Register here!

Thursday July 23  1:30 - 2:30pm Register here!

Tuesday July 25  1:30 - 2:30pm Register here!

Tuesday July 29 10:00 - 11:00am Register here!

Thursday July 31  1:30 - 2:30pm Register here!

Tuesday August 5 1:30 - 2:30pm Register here!

Thursday August 7  1:30 - 2:30pm Register here!

Tuesday August 12 10:00 - 11:00am Register here!

Tuesday August 12  1:30 - 2:30pm Register here!

Thursday August 14  1:30 - 2:30pm Register here!
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https://ucsc.zoom.us/meeting/register/etHX4aY9QHOC7d9Mtz43Lg
https://ucsc.zoom.us/meeting/register/E72ZyMK1Q4yJ_vawhZJ2Jw
https://ucsc.zoom.us/meeting/register/LgsU8B7yQsqrJh6bcqJdJQ
https://ucsc.zoom.us/meeting/register/SHYwTme3RSCwHLPjBIfuwQ
https://ucsc.zoom.us/meeting/register/Hittlb_STNWEBTgvlLUk9A
https://ucsc.zoom.us/meeting/register/0th-TFVbQyOR0gqysXiIAg
https://ucsc.zoom.us/meeting/register/qgkDLV7uReqkT7in1eFn1w
https://ucsc.zoom.us/meeting/register/GkapDe5hRmSa8BXsrsnybw
https://ucsc.zoom.us/meeting/register/LdY9enLsQr-Yw3rlG7TxTg
https://ucsc.zoom.us/meeting/register/RpdOk9j5QLS5UazB6uI0hQ
https://ucsc.zoom.us/meeting/register/fEAXM13kTeKcZBFeMOVfHg
https://ucsc.zoom.us/meeting/register/NYsJ6wmoRC2kWkjVk_h9Dw
https://ucsc.zoom.us/meeting/register/Hb1nsw7kSUe-BB1-lvRAfw
https://ucsc.zoom.us/meeting/register/PWkiTmNiTT-zIvgHU32Zgw


Day Date Time Campus Partner

Wednesday July 9  2:00 - 3:00pm Disability Resource
Center

Wednesday July 23  1:30 - 2:30pm Career Success

Friday July 25  1:30 - 2:30pm Learning Support
Services

Thursday July 31 1:30 - 2:30pm Sci-X Advising

Tuesday August 5 1:30 - 2:30pm Slug Support

Tuesday August 12  1:30 - 2:30pm El Centro
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